Rudnytskyi Stepan Vitaliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 11, 1978

Radekhiv District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 30, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3694
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3694

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rudnytska Tetiana Yuriivna wife —
Yulmaxbud LLC , Beneficial owner

Rudnytska Yuliia Stepanivna daughter —

Rudnytska Solomiia Stepanivna daughter —


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/1c398383-99bd-4b66-8f11-f59ff513ab78
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46378
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17670
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46380
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46380
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46380
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46380

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Yulmaxbud LLC Beneficial owner
Partnerproektbud LLC Beneficial owner
Yulmaxbud LLC ownership
Partnerproektbud LLC ownership

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 PapgexiBCbKa panlioHHa 2 857,02
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
fonoBa

2018 PapexiBCbKa panoHHa 1 653,58

Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
NonoBa (candidate)

2016 [porobuubka panoHHa 1482,61
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK amapaTy

42626624

40920280

42626624

40920280

6 214,79

4138,13

1 959,67


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17670
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17669
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17670
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

10
000,00

10
000,00

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af

REAL ESTATE:

2019 3817.0sg. m (4) 45.2 sq. m (1) 135.83sg. m
(3)

2018 3817.0sg. m (4) 45.2 sq. m (1) 135.83sg. m
(3)

2016 2200.0sg. m(2) 45.2 sq. m (1) 98.93sg. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 e Daewoo Lanos 2002
2018 ¢ Daewoo Lanos 2002
2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a76b6e07-7053-4b83-a61c-eea1f6279478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe2e3ef-3fb0-42b9-aa90-8da33e2a7c32
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_966204e8-8226-492e-b0ba-9a559737c0af

CAREER:

Dec. 5, 2019 — till March 30, 2021 Radekhiv District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3694
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3694
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/46254#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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